Front Bumper Fascia

..
= y a
g : o [
ATl
21 1 20 , =4
;j ) =
-
=
1 =
12 -
- -
10 N e
i
. '
M 13 11
8 o 2 7
i’ s f
/ SN . o o °
L )
16 y
19 —
_ { rg 13
18 -,_,"_"'#_'_'___F ] —_— 14
17
No. | Part Name Category Part Description Part Number |Qty Comments
1 |FR FASCIA ASY MS2 Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA ASSEMBLY 1077925-00-A |1 Includes items #2 and 3.
WITHOUT PAINT
2 |BRKT - FENDER - FR FASCIA, |Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FENDER 6005888-00-D |1
LH BRACKET - LEFT
3 |BRKT - FENDER - FR FASCIA, |Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FENDER 6008821-00-D |1
RH BRACKET - RIGHT
4 |BLT HEX M6-1.00x25 [8.8] M Unrestricted |BLT HEX M6-1.00x25 [8.8] M 1005817-00-A |2
ZINC ALUMINUM ZINC ALUMINUM
5 |BLT,TPG,TRX,PLFG MS5- Unrestricted |BOLT, TORX , M5x22 1006534-00-A |2
DPTx22[St]-RND-10
6 |SCR GROM SQR M5x8x7.5 Unrestricted | SCREW GROMMET SQUARE | 1006522-00-A |2
MD5x8x7.5
7 |FASCIA TAB REINFORCE,FR.  |Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA REINFORCE 1072913-00-B |1
LH TAB,LEFT
8 |FASCIA TAB REINFORCE, FR. |Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA REINFORCE 1072914-00-B |1
RH TAB,RIGHT
9 |BRKT ASY FASC WHL ARCH |Unrestricted |FASCIA BRACKET ASSEMBLY |1074903-00-B |1
LWR TAPE LH MS2 LOWER WHEEL ARCH TAPE
ON- LEFT
10 |BRKT ASY FASC WHL ARCH |Unrestricted |FASCIA BRACKET ASSEMBLY | 1074904-00-B |1
LWR TAPE RH MS2 LOWER WHEEL ARCH TAPE
ON- RIGHT
11 |CLIP,M6,BUR100015 Unrestricted |CLIP, M6 BUR100015 1013802-00-B |1
12 |U-NUT M6x0.6-3.5 Unrestricted | U-NUT M6x0.6-3.5 1006518-00-A |2
13 |FOG SPEAR UPR LH, FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1056378-00-C |1
FASCIA MS2 UPPER LEFT - CHROME




13 |FOG SPEAR UPR LH, FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1079634-00-A
FASCIA (MS2) BLACK UPPER LEFT - BLACK
14 |FOG SPEAR LWR LH,FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1056379-00-C
FASCIA MS2 LOWER LEFT - CHROME
14 |FOG SPEARLWR LH, FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1079635-00-A
FASCIA (MS2) BLACK LOWER LEFT - BLACK
15 |FOG SPEAR UPR RH, FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1056380-00-C
FASCIA, MS2 UPPER RIGHT - CHROME
15 |FOG SPEAR UPR RH, FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1079636-00-A
FASCIA (MS2) BLACK UPPER RIGHT - BLACK
16 |FOG SPEAR LWR RH,FRONT | Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1056381-00-C
FASCIA MS2 LOWER RIGHT - CHROME
16 |FOG SPEAR LWR RH,IR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA FOG SPEAR - | 1079638-00-A
FASCIA (MS2) BLACK LOWER RIGHT - BLACK
17 | ASY, ACTIVE LOUVRE LH Unrestricted | ACTIVE LOUVRE ASSEMLY - |1057851-00-G
M52 LEFT
18 | ASY, ACTIVE LOUVRE RH, Unrestricted | ACTIVE LOUVRE ASSEMLY - | 1058007-00-H
M52 RIGHT
19 |SCR ST WSHR MS5 X 20 ZnNi Unrestricted |SCR ST WSHR M5 X 20 ZnNi 1012809-00-A
* | BRKT,FR FOG LAMP,LH Unrestricted |FRONT FOG LAMP BRACKET | 1059979-00-B
(MS2) - LEFT
* | BRKT,FR. FOG LAMP, RH Unrestricted |FRONT FOG LAMP BRACKET | 1059980-00-B
(MS2) -RIGHT
Front Grille and Applique
& ¥ 3
1 =7 !
S 6
2 ==
& 2 T
T
q & 5. = ) :
5
] /,-:,’ — iy v
8 —4 11 L.
10 s i3
16 4
- o
g =
7 Bt T 12
o |
= e o o iy e
- M '
t - d -\-\-\-‘-\":H..'_'




No. | Part Name Category Part Description Part Number |Qty Comments

1 TESLA BADGE 'T'-FRONT Unrestricted |T BADGE SUPPORT 1062472-00-E |1
SUPPORT

2 |TESLA BADGE T-FRONT Unrestricted |TESLA BADGE 'T' FRONT 1056386-00-E |1

3 SCR M5-1.8X14,SCKT PAN Unrestricted | SCR,M3-1.8X14,SCKT PAN 1006533-00-A |2
WSHR HD,TORX,SST WSHR HD,TORX,SST

4 | V-BAR SUB ASSY MS2 Unrestricted |FRONT UPPER GRILLE 1065233-00-C |1

BRIGHT TRIM

5 |EDGE CLIP6x20 HOLE,14.5x1.3 |Unrestricted |EDGE CLIP,6x20 HOLE,14.5x1.3 | 1062645-00-A |4
RIB RIB

6 | BLT HF M6x1.00x18 [8.8]-D- Unrestricted |BLT HF M6x1.00x18 [8.8]-D- 1006529-00-A |4
ZnAl-W ZnAl-W

7 SCR ST WSHR M5 X 20 ZnNi Unrestricted |SCR ST WSHR M5 X 20 ZnNi 1012809-00-A |9

8 |FASCIA SUPPORT BRACKET |Unrestricted |FASCIA SUPPORT BRACKET - |1061331-00-B |1
MS2LH LEFT

9 |FASCIA SUPPORT BRACKET  |Unrestricted |FASCIA SUPPORT BRACKET - |1061332-00-B |1
MS2RH RIGHT

10 | BLT HF M6-1.00x20[8.8]ZnAIW | Unrestricted |BLT HF M6-1.00x20[8.8]ZnAlW | 1009420-00-A

11 | PALNUT TYPE-SD M5x10-15 Unrestricted |PALNUT TYPE-SD M5x10-15 1009338-00-A

12 | GRILLE COVER UFPR, FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA UPPER 1057847-00-C |1
FASCIA MS2 GRILLE COVER

13 |GRILLE COVER RH, FR Unrestricted |FRONT FASCIA GRILLE 1057850-00-B |1
FASCIA MS2 COVER - RIGHT

14 | TOW HOOK COVER, FR Unrestricted | TOW HOOK COVER 1057845-00-B |1
FASCIA MS2

15 | SCREW-M6-1.0X18.5,5 LOBE Unrestricted |SCREW-M6-1.0X18.5,5 LOBE 1055832-00-B |2
EX TORX EX TORX

16 |CLIP, M6,BURI100015 Unrestricted |CLIP, M6,BUR100015 1013802-00-B |2

17 | TOW HOOK, MODEL § 2 Unrestricted | TOW HOOK 1060646-00-A |1




